
Run Archery European Cup 2023
Czech OPEN Run Archery (RunEC23)
Nové Město nad Metují, From 13-10-2023 to 15-10-2023
Judges: Gözaçan Tashin Çinar, Brown Hannah, Pavlíková Radka
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Deligant Christian, Hasek Oldrich

4KM - 4K Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 PISCOU Bryan M FRA France 19:51.100 21:00.800 -1:09.700
2 KREISCHE Marco M GER Germany 20:15.400 20:15.400
3 JOUBERT Olivier M FRA France 20:35.300 21:09.800 -34.500
4 GROSS Jaanus M EST Estonia 21:19.400 21:19.400
5 GRAUEN Kaspar U21M EST Estonia 21:25.600 21:42.600 -17.000
6 MORKES David 50M CZE Czech Republic 22:15.000 22:15.000
7 BORRACK Tom-Florian M GER Germany 22:16.900 22:16.900
8 DEFER Guillaume M FRA France 22:26.900 22:34.900 -8.000
9 STARK Udo 50M GER Germany 22:46.900 22:46.900

10 PAQUEREAU Raphael U21M FRA France 23:12.200 23:12.200
11 IMMINK Joost M NED Netherlands 23:22.400 23:32.400 -10.000
12 GOURAUD Vincent M FRA France 23:27.200 23:27.200
13 PRUVOST David 50M FRA France 23:56.900 23:56.900
14 CACHAU Francis 50M FRA France 24:49.100 24:49.100
15 KLEIN NIJENHUIS Jorik M NED Netherlands 24:56.600 24:56.600
16 VIEILLARD Michael M FRA France 25:15.200 25:15.200
17 POLMAN Bram M NED Netherlands 25:31.700 25:31.700
18 VILLAIN Pierre-Yves M FRA France 25:44.400 26:07.400 -23.000
19 MINVIELLE Laurent 50M FRA France 26:12.300 26:12.300
20 HUET Damien M FRA France 27:09.800 27:09.800
21 NEKOLA Teodor U21M CZE Czech Republic 27:11.900 27:11.900
22 RIGOULAY Maxime M FRA France 27:51.300 27:51.300
23 WASSINK Jan M NED Netherlands 27:53.300 27:53.300
24 AKLI Olivier 50M FRA France 27:58.600 27:58.600
25 TEN HAVE Ruud M NED Netherlands 28:48.000 28:48.000
26 JASTRZĄB Przemysław M POL Poland 29:10.900 29:10.900
27 IZSÁKI Sándor M HUN Hungary 29:38.400 29:38.400
28 MOTHE Frederic 50M FRA France 30:16.500 30:23.500 -7.000
29 KOVÁŘ Tomáš M CZE Czech Republic 31:26.900 31:26.900

DNF ŁUNIEWSKI Łukasz M POL Poland
DNS KERVELLA Gwenael M FRA France
DNS MOTYS Jakub U21M CZE Czech Republic
DSQ SMITH Glenn M GBR Great Britain
DSQ LEBRUNET Remi M FRA France
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Run Archery European Cup 2023
Czech OPEN Run Archery (RunEC23)
Nové Město nad Metují, From 13-10-2023 to 15-10-2023
Judges: Gözaçan Tashin Çinar, Brown Hannah, Pavlíková Radka
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Deligant Christian, Hasek Oldrich

4KM - 4K Men / M - Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (1) PISCOU Bryan M FRA France 19:51.100 21:00.800 -1:09.700
2 (2) KREISCHE Marco M GER Germany 20:15.400 20:15.400
3 (3) JOUBERT Olivier M FRA France 20:35.300 21:09.800 -34.500
4 (4) GROSS Jaanus M EST Estonia 21:19.400 21:19.400
5 (7) BORRACK Tom-Florian M GER Germany 22:16.900 22:16.900
6 (8) DEFER Guillaume M FRA France 22:26.900 22:34.900 -8.000

7 (11) IMMINK Joost M NED Netherlands 23:22.400 23:32.400 -10.000
8 (12) GOURAUD Vincent M FRA France 23:27.200 23:27.200
9 (15) KLEIN NIJENHUIS Jorik M NED Netherlands 24:56.600 24:56.600
10 (16) VIEILLARD Michael M FRA France 25:15.200 25:15.200
11 (17) POLMAN Bram M NED Netherlands 25:31.700 25:31.700
12 (18) VILLAIN Pierre-Yves M FRA France 25:44.400 26:07.400 -23.000
13 (20) HUET Damien M FRA France 27:09.800 27:09.800
14 (22) RIGOULAY Maxime M FRA France 27:51.300 27:51.300
15 (23) WASSINK Jan M NED Netherlands 27:53.300 27:53.300
16 (25) TEN HAVE Ruud M NED Netherlands 28:48.000 28:48.000
17 (26) JASTRZĄB Przemysław M POL Poland 29:10.900 29:10.900
18 (27) IZSÁKI Sándor M HUN Hungary 29:38.400 29:38.400
19 (29) KOVÁŘ Tomáš M CZE Czech Republic 31:26.900 31:26.900
DNF ŁUNIEWSKI Łukasz M POL Poland
DNS KERVELLA Gwenael M FRA France
DSQ SMITH Glenn M GBR Great Britain
DSQ LEBRUNET Remi M FRA France
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Run Archery European Cup 2023
Czech OPEN Run Archery (RunEC23)
Nové Město nad Metují, From 13-10-2023 to 15-10-2023
Judges: Gözaçan Tashin Çinar, Brown Hannah, Pavlíková Radka
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Deligant Christian, Hasek Oldrich

4KM - 4K Men / U21M - Under 21 Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (5) GRAUEN Kaspar U21M EST Estonia 21:25.600 21:42.600 -17.000
2 (10) PAQUEREAU Raphael U21M FRA France 23:12.200 23:12.200
3 (21) NEKOLA Teodor U21M CZE Czech Republic 27:11.900 27:11.900
DNS MOTYS Jakub U21M CZE Czech Republic
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Run Archery European Cup 2023
Czech OPEN Run Archery (RunEC23)
Nové Město nad Metují, From 13-10-2023 to 15-10-2023
Judges: Gözaçan Tashin Çinar, Brown Hannah, Pavlíková Radka
Organizing Committee: Ohlmann Dominique, Deligant Christian, Hasek Oldrich

4KM - 4K Men / 50M - 50+ Men
Qualification

Pos. Athlete Class Country Final Time Running Time Penalty Time Adjustment

1 (6) MORKES David 50M CZE Czech Republic 22:15.000 22:15.000
2 (9) STARK Udo 50M GER Germany 22:46.900 22:46.900

3 (13) PRUVOST David 50M FRA France 23:56.900 23:56.900
4 (14) CACHAU Francis 50M FRA France 24:49.100 24:49.100
5 (19) MINVIELLE Laurent 50M FRA France 26:12.300 26:12.300
6 (24) AKLI Olivier 50M FRA France 27:58.600 27:58.600
7 (28) MOTHE Frederic 50M FRA France 30:16.500 30:23.500 -7.000
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